Incident Date

10/9/2022

10/9/2022
10/9/2022

10/9/2022
10/9/2022
10/9/2022
10/9/2022
10/9/2022
10/9/2022
10/9/2022

10/9/2022

10/9/2022

10/9/2022
10/9/2022
10/9/2022
10/9/2022

10/9/2022
10/9/2022
10/9/2022
10/9/2022

10/9/2022
10/9/2022
10/9/2022

Report Number

RMP22-008934

RMP22-008935

RMP22-008936
RMP22-008937
RMP22-008938

RMP22-008939
RMP22-008940

RMP22-008941
RMP22-008942
RMP22-008943

RMP22-008944
RMP22-008945

RMP22-008946

RMP22-008947

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

2256 ALGONQUIN PKWY
5015 WEBER DR

1994 PERSIMMON CT

4970 ALGONQUIN PKWY
2510 ALGONQUIN RD
2252 ALGONQUIN PKWY
2256 ALGONQUIN PKWY
1600 HICKS RD

2801 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 4205
EUCLID AVE

APPROX LOC: W
ALGONQUIN RD

4714 ARBOR DR
2527 HONEYSUCKLE LN
2805 OWL LN

APPROX LOC:4728
ARBOR DR

1800 WINNETKA CIR
2256 ALGONQUIN PKWY
2708 DEERFIELD LN

APPROX LOC:3908 EAGLE

LN
5540 ELIZABETH PL

3001 GROUSE LN
3301 CAMPBELL ST

Incident
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
AMBULANCE CALL

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
DOMESTIC

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT

HIT AND RUN

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

BURGLARY TO VEHICLE
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PARKING COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
CHECK FOR WELL BEING

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

10/10/2022 7:35:47 AM



Incident Date

10/9/2022

10/9/2022
10/9/2022
10/9/2022
10/9/2022
10/9/2022

10/9/2022
10/9/2022

10/9/2022
10/9/2022
10/9/2022
10/9/2022

10/9/2022
10/9/2022
10/9/2022
10/9/2022
10/9/2022
10/9/2022

10/9/2022
10/9/2022
10/9/2022
10/9/2022
10/9/2022

Report Number

RMP22-008948

RMP22-008949
RMP22-008950

RMP22-008952
RMP22-008951

RMP22-008953
RMP22-008954
RMP22-008955

RMP22-008956
RMP22-008957
RMP22-008958
RMP22-008959
RMP22-008960

RMP22-008961
RMP22-008962
RMP22-008963

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

EB GOLF WO ALGONQUIN
2404 ALGONQUIN RD
2308 ALGONQUIN RD
1301 MEIJER DR

3301 CAMPBELL ST

APPROX LOC:5005
NEWPORT DR

2256 ALGONQUIN PKWY

APPROX LOC: 3413
KIRCHOFF RD

4800 ALGONQUIN PKWY
3250 E KIRCHOFF
4431 DAWNGATE LN

APPROX LOC:401
LEXINGTON LN

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
1100 GOLF RD

2256 ALGONQUIN PKWY
5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4810 ALGONQUIN PKWY
2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY

3301 CAMPBELL ST
1605 ROHLWING RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
3301 CAMPBELL ST
1701 GOLF RD

Incident

ACCIDENT

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
THEFT

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
PREMISES CHECK

LOUD MUSIC
CHECK FOR WELL BEING

INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

911 WRONG NUMBER
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
PREMISES CHECK
DOMESTIC

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

10/10/2022 7:35:47 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

10/9/2022

10/9/2022
10/9/2022
10/9/2022

RMP22-008964
RMP22-008965

APPROX LOC:1655
ALGONQUIN RD

3200 KIRCHOFF RD
1460 GOLF RD
3500 PLUM GROVE DR

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

DISTURBANCE
DISTURBANCE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

10/10/2022 7:35:47 AM



