



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/9/2022	RMP22-008934	2256 ALGONQUIN PKWY	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/9/2022		5015 WEBER DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/9/2022	RMP22-008935	1994 PERSIMMON CT	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/9/2022		4970 ALGONQUIN PKWY	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/9/2022		2510 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/9/2022	RMP22-008936	2252 ALGONQUIN PKWY	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/9/2022	RMP22-008937	2256 ALGONQUIN PKWY	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/9/2022	RMP22-008938	1600 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/9/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/9/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/9/2022	RMP22-008939	APPROX LOC: 4205 EUCLID AVE	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/9/2022	RMP22-008940	APPROX LOC: W ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/9/2022	RMP22-008941	4714 ARBOR DR	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/9/2022	RMP22-008942	2527 HONEYSUCKLE LN	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/9/2022	RMP22-008943	2805 OWL LN	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/9/2022		APPROX LOC:4728 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/9/2022	RMP22-008944	1800 WINNETKA CIR	BURGLARY TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/9/2022	RMP22-008945	2256 ALGONQUIN PKWY	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/9/2022		2708 DEERFIELD LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/9/2022		APPROX LOC:3908 EAGLE LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/9/2022	RMP22-008946	5540 ELIZABETH PL	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/9/2022		3001 GROUSE LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/9/2022	RMP22-008947	3301 CAMPBELL ST	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/9/2022	RMP22-008948	EB GOLF WO ALGONQUIN	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/9/2022		2404 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/9/2022		2308 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/9/2022	RMP22-008949	1301 MEIJER DR	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/9/2022	RMP22-008950	3301 CAMPBELL ST	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/9/2022		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/9/2022	RMP22-008952	2256 ALGONQUIN PKWY	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/9/2022	RMP22-008951	APPROX LOC: 3413 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/9/2022	RMP22-008953	4800 ALGONQUIN PKWY	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/9/2022	RMP22-008954	3250 E KIRCHOFF	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/9/2022	RMP22-008955	4431 DAWNGATE LN	INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
10/9/2022		APPROX LOC:401 LEXINGTON LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/9/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/9/2022	RMP22-008956	1100 GOLF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/9/2022	RMP22-008957	2256 ALGONQUIN PKWY	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/9/2022	RMP22-008958	5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
10/9/2022	RMP22-008959	4810 ALGONQUIN PKWY	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/9/2022	RMP22-008960	2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/9/2022	RMP22-008961	3301 CAMPBELL ST	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/9/2022	RMP22-008962	1605 ROHLWING RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/9/2022	RMP22-008963	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/9/2022		3301 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/9/2022		1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/9/2022		APPROX LOC:1655 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/9/2022	RMP22-008964	3200 KIRCHOFF RD	DISTURBANCE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/9/2022	RMP22-008965	1460 GOLF RD	DISTURBANCE	
10/9/2022		3500 PLUM GROVE DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT